
2023-2024 Lake of the Woods
K-12 Music Events Schedule

All updates also on our website: isd390music.weebly.com

NOVEMBER HS FUNDRAISER - WORLD’S FINEST CHOCOLATE
November 16 (Thurs) - Solo Contest, at LW (gr 9-12)
November 21 (Tues) - 6-12 Choir Concert, 7:00 p.m.

December 4 (Mon) - 6-12 Band Concert, 7:00 p.m.
December 19 (Tues) Elem. Christmas Program, grades K-2, 9:30 a.m. (21st back-up day)

January 13 (Sat) - 7-12 MBDA Honor Band, Fergus Falls, MN
January 19-21 - UND Honor Band & Choir Festival, Grand Forks, ND, gr 10-12 by

audition

FEBRUARY HS FUNDRAISER- COOKIE DOUGH?
February 8 (Thurs) – Elem. Music Program, grades 3-5, 9:30 a.m. (13th back-up day)

February 21 (Wed) - Large Group Band Contest, at Roseau (gr 9-12)

March 5 (Tues) - 6-12 Choir Concert, 7:00 pm
March 6 (Wed) – Large Group Choir Contest, at Badger (gr 9-12)
March 14 (Thurs) - 5-12 Band Concert, 7:00 pm

April 9 (Tues) - Ensemble Contest, at Roseau (gr 9-12)
April TBD (Sat) - MBDA Beginner Band Festival, Moorhead, MN, gr 5-6

May 1 (Wed) - 5-12 Band Concert and Awards, 7:00 p.m.
May 8 (Wed) - 7-12 Choir Concert, Awards and Art Show, 7:00 p.m.

May 24 (Friday) – Graduation, 6:00 p.m. (7-12 band and choir)

Scan QR code to access the Music Department website.→

Kathryn Nordine, vocal and elementary music Aug 29 , 2023
Liz Tange, instrumental and elementary music

https://isd390music.weebly.com/

